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1 Accounting Review American Accounting Association

2 Advances in Physics Taylor & Francis Limited

3 AIAA Journal American Institute of Aeronautics &

Astronautics

4 American Journal of Physiology American Physiological Society

5 American Statistician American Statistical Association

6  Analytical Letters: Chemical Analysis & Clinical & Biochemical Analysis Taylor & Francis Limited

7  Annals of Applied Probability Institute of Mathematical Statistics

8  Annals of Mathematics Institute of Mathematical Statistics

9  Annals of Probability Institute of Mathematical Statistics

10  Annals of Statistics Institute of Mathematical Statistics

11 Annual Review of Biochemistry Annual Reviews

12 Annual Review of Biophysics Annual Reviews

13 Annual Review of Fluid Mechanics Annual Reviews

14  Annual Review of Materials Research Annual Reviews

15 Annual Review of Physical Chemistry Annual Reviews

16 Applied and Environmental Microbiology American Society for Microbiology

17  Applied Mechanics Reviews American Society of Mechanical Engineers

18 Applied Physics Letters American Institute of Physics

19  ASME Transactions Journal: Applied Mechanics American Society of Mechanical Engineers

20  ASME Transactions Journal: Biomechanical Engineering American Society of Mechanical Engineers

21  ASME Transactions Journal: Computational and Nonlinear Dynamics American Society of Mechanical Engineers

22 ASME Transactions Journal: Computing & Information Science in American Society of Mechanical Engineers
Engineering
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ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal
ASME Transactions Journal

: Dynamic Systems, Measurement & Control
: Electronic Packaging

: Energy Resources Technology

: Engineering for Gas Turbines & Power

: Engineering Materials & Technology

: Fluids Engineering

: Fuel Cell Science and Technology

: Heat Transfer

: Manufacturing Science and Engineering

: Mechanical Design

: Medical Devices

: Offshore Mechanics & Arctic Engineering
: Pressure Vessel Technology

: Solar Energy Engineering

ASME Transactions Journal: Tribology

ASME Transactions Journal: Turbomachinery

ASME Transactions Journal: Vibration and Acoustics
Canadian Journal of Chemistry/ Revue canadienne de chimie
Canadian Journal of Physics/ Revue canadienne de physique
Ceramic Engineering & Science Proceedings (CESP)

Chaos

Chemical Engineering Research and Design

Circulation

Combustion Science and Technology

Communications in Partial Differential Equations
Communications in Statistics: Simulation and Computation
Communications in Statistics: Theory & Methods
Computational Mathematics and Mathematical Physics
Critical Reviews in Environmental Science and Technology
Cybernetics & Systems

Doklady Mathematics

Doklady Physics (formerly: Physics-Doklady)

Duke Mathematical Journal

Dynamical Systems

Electronics Letters (EL)

Ergonomics

Experimental Heat Transfer

Fractals

Heat Transfer Engineering

IIE Transactions

Interfaces

International Journal of Applied Ceramic Technology
International Journal of Control

International Journal of Modern Physics A: Particles and Fields, Gravitation,

Cosmology and Nuclear Physics

International Journal of Modern Physics B: Condensed Matter Physics etc.

International Journal of Production Research
Izvestiya: Mathematics

American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
National Research Council Canada
National Research Council Canada
Blackwell Publishing Limited

American Institute of Physics

Elsevier

Lippincott Williams and Wilkins

Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited

Springer

Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited

Springer

Springer

DUKE UNIVERSITY PRESS

Taylor & Francis Limited

The Institution of Engineering and Technology

Taylor & Francis Limited
Taylor & Francis Limited
WORLD SCIENTIFIC PUB.
Taylor & Francis Limited
Taylor & Francis Limited
Informs

Blackwell Publishing Limited
Taylor & Francis Limited
WORLD SCIENTIFIC PUB.

WORLD SCIENTIFIC PUB.
Taylor & Francis Limited
Turpion

JETP Letters (Formerly: Journal of Experimental and Theoretical Physics Springer

Letters)

Journal d'Analyse Mathematique

Journal fuer die Reine und Angewandte Mathematik / Crelle's Journal
Journal of American Mathematical Society
Journal of American Statistical Association
Journal of Applied Physics

Journal of Applied Physiology

Journal of Atmospheric Sciences

Journal of Carbohydrate Chemistry
Journal of Cell Biology

Journal of Chemical Physics

Springer

Walter de Gruyter & Co.
American Meteorological Society
American Statistical Association
American Institute of Physics
American Physiological Society
American Meteorological Society
Taylor & Francis Limited

The Rockefeller University Press
American Institute of Physics
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Journal of Computational Biology: A Journal of Computational Molecular Cell Mary Ann Liebert, Inc.

Biology

Journal of Electronic Materials

Journal of Experimental and Theoretical Physics
Journal of Geophysical Research (Sec.A): Space Physics
Journal of Geophysical Research (Sec.B): Solid Earth
Journal of Geophysical Research (Sec.C): Oceans
Journal of Geophysical Research (Sec.D): Atmospheres
Journal of Geophysical Research (Sec.E): Planets
Journal of Geophysical Research (Sec.F): Earth Surface
Journal of Geophysical Research (Sec.G): Biogeosciences
Journal of Guidance, Control & Dynamics

Journal of Macromolecular Science: Part A. Pure and Applied Chemistry
Journal of Macromolecular Science: Part B. Physics

Journal of Manufacturing Systems

Journal of Marketing

Journal of Mathematical Physics

Journal of Modern Optics

Journal of Operator Theory

Journal of Physical & Chemical Reference Data

Journal of Propulsion & Power

Journal of Spacecraft & Rockets

Journal of Surfactants and Detergents
Journal of the ACM

Journal of the Acoustical Society of America
Journal of the American Ceramic Society
Journal of the American Oil Chemists' Society
Journal of the Electrochemical Society
Journal of Thermophysics and Heat Transfer

Journal of Vibration & Control

Journal: Aerospace Engineering

Journal: Engineering Mechanics

Journal: Environmental Engineering

Journal: Structural Engineering

Management Science

Mathematical Research Letters

Mathematics of Computation

Mathematics of Operations Research
Medical and biological engineering and computing
Microbiology and Immunology

Modern Physics Letters A

Modern Physics Letters B

Molecular Physics

Molecular Simulation

Nature Structural & Molecular Biology
Neural Computation

Numerical Heat Transfer Part A: Applications
Numerical Heat Transfer Part B: Fundamentals
Operations Research

Optical Engineering Journal

Philosophical Magazine

Philosophical Magazine Letters

Springer

Springer

American Geophysical Union

American Geophysical Union

American Geophysical Union

American Geophysical Union

American Geophysical Union

American Geophysical Union

American Geophysical Union

American Institute of Aeronautics &

Astronautics

Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited

Elsevier

American Marketing Association

American Institute of Physics

Taylor & Francis Limited

American Meteorological Society

National Institute of Standards and Technology
American Institute of Aeronautics &

Astronautics

American Institute of Aeronautics &
Astronautics

Springer

Association for Computing Machinery
American Institute of Physics

Blackwell Publishing Limited

Springer

Electrochemical Society Inc.

American Institute of Aeronautics &

Astronautics

Sage Publications Ltd.

American Society of Civil Engineers
American Society of Civil Engineers
American Society of Civil Engineers
American Society of Civil Engineers
Informs

Mathematical Publishing

American Meteorological Society
Informs

Springer

Blackwell Publishing Limited
World Scientific Publishing CO Pte Ltd.
World Scientific Publishing CO Pte Ltd.
Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited

Nature Publishing

The MLLT. Press

Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited

Informs

SPIE

Taylor & Francis Limited

Taylor & Francis Limited
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171

172
173
174

175
176
177

Physical Review A: Atomic, Molecular and Optical Physics American Physical Society

Physical Review B: Condensed Matter and Materials Physics American Physical Society

Physical Review C: Nuclear Physics American Physical Society

Physical Review D: Particles, Fields, Gravitation and Cosmology American Physical Society

Physical Review E: Statistical, Nonlinear, and Soft Matter Physics American Physical Society

Physical Review Letters American Physical Society

Physics & Chemistry of Liquids Taylor & Francis Limited

Physics of Fluids American Institute of Physics

Physics of Plasmas American Institute of Physics

Physics of the Solid State Springer

Physics Today American Institute of Physics

Plant and Cell Physiology Oxford University Press

Polymer Reviews Taylor & Francis Limited

Polymer-Plastics Technology and Engineering Taylor & Francis Limited

Proceedings of American Mathematical Society American Meteorological Society

Proceedings of Steklov Institute of Mathematics Springer

Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences of the United States of National Academy of Sciences

America

Quality Engineering Taylor & Francis Limited

Quantum Electronics IOP Publishing LTD

Review of Scientific Instruments American Institute of Physics

Reviews of Modern Physics American Physical Society

Russian Mathematical Surveys Turpion

Sbornik: Mathematics Turpion

Semiconductors Springer

SIAM Journal on Applied Mathematics Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Computing Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Control and Optimization Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Discrete Mathematics Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Mathematical Analysis Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Matrix Analysis & Applications Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Numerical Analysis Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Scientific Computing Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Review Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIMULATION Sage Publications Ltd.

Statistics: Journal of Theoretical and Applied Statistics Taylor & Francis Limited

Stochastic Models (formerly: Communications in Statistics: Stochastic Taylor & Francis Limited

Models)

Synlett: Accounts and Rapid Communications in Synthetic Organic Chemistry Georg Thieme Verlag

Synthesis: Journal of Synthetic Organic Chemistry Georg Thieme Verlag

Synthetic Communications Taylor & Francis Limited

Technometrics: Journal of Statistics for Physical, Chemical & Engineering American Statistical Association

Science

The European physical journal. Applied physics : EPJ EDP SCIENCES

The European physical journal.Special topics : EPJ ST Springer

The Journal of biological chemistry Ame. Soc. for Biochemistry and Molecular
Biology

Theory of Probability & Its Applications Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics

Transactions of American Mathematical Society American Meteorological Society

Transportation Science Informs
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Advanced Composite Materials
Advances in Chromatography
ASHRAE Journal
Automotive Engineering International
BWK: Das Energie-Fachmagazin
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering Communications
Corrosion
Corrosion Engineering Science and Technology
Energy World
Fortschritte der Chemie Organischer Naturstoffe
Human Factors: Journal of the Human Factors and Ergonomics Society
International Journal of Engine Research
Journal of Applied Psychology
Journal of Chemical Education
Journal of Composite Materials
Journal of management in engineering - Proceedings of ASCE
Journal of the Energy Institute
Journal of the Japan Petroleum Institute
Metals Abstracts
Metrologia
Physics - Uspekhi
Progress in Colloid and Polymer Science
Progress in Low Temperature Physics
Spectroscopy Letters
Theoretical and Applied Mechanics Japan
Tissue Engineering  (Online Only)
VDI-Z: Integrierte Produktion  (Incl. Special)
Zeitschrift fuer Kristallographie with Supplement

HiflcrL
Brill Academic Publishers B.V.
CRC Press (Taylor & Francis group)
Ashrae, Inc.
Society of Automotive Engineers, Inc.
Springer
Chemical Engineering
Taylor & Francis Limited
NAT ASSN CORROSION ENG
Maney Publishing
Energy Institute
Springer
Sage Publications Ltd.
NAT ASSN CORROSION ENG
American Psychological Association
Journal of Chemical Education
Sage Publications Ltd.
American Society of Civil Engineers
Maney Publishing
Japan Petroleum Institute
ProQuest CSA Journal Division
IOP Publishing Ltd
Turpion
Springer
Elsevier
Taylor & Francis Limited
Science Council of Japan
Mary Ann Liebert, Inc.
Springer
WORLD SCIENTIFIC PUB.
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